
Co-Chairs
Vickie Coghlin 
215-870-2078 
vcoghlin@gmail.com

Ali Miceli 
203-979-2518 
alisonmiceli@hotmail.com

Andy Huntington 
201-220-3172 
andreaatkinson101@hotmail.com

Treasury (TPTO) 
Raquel Bird 
203-898-5493 
 raquel.n.bird@gmail.com

Crystal Hill 
704-650-9504 
crystal.conrad.hill@gmail.com   

Tickets  
Kathy Hardy 
315-382-5614 
KHonold@gmail.com 

Stacy Tie 
508-641-2054 
sjtie@live.com

Information 
Jodi Sorrells YES 
415-717-9402 
schwed16@gmail.com

Operations 
Erin Lumpkin 
314-805-8962 
lumpkin.erin.l@gmail.com

Muriel Swaggart 

murielswaggart@gmail.com

Food  
Byrne Pozzi 
917-513-3969 
pbyrnepozzi@gmail.com

Janel Mitchley 
312-972-0075 
rubyn06@gmail.com

Becca Bartels 
917-921-7938 
beccabartels@gmail.com

Laura Harrison 
917-364-1474 
laurabrandharrison@gmail.com

WEB

Hair Face Sand Slime
Kaitlyn Troy  
646-245-2092 
troy.kaitlyn@gmail.com

Susan Demark  
203-722-3197 
sqdemark@gmail.com

(Face Painting) 
Jaclyn Sammis 
401-573-7331 
jaclynsammis@gmail.com

Pep Rally / Silent Auction
Pam Michalowski  
203-505-8364 
pammichalowski@mac.com

Devon Eagle  
917-364-1474 
devonprater@hotmail.com

(Silent Auction) 
Amanda Callahan 
amandabspurlin@gmail.com

Photo Booth 
Nicole Burkhart 
203-856-0582 
burkharts3@gmail.com

Megan McCarthy 
203-722-0680 
megancallenmccarthy@gmail.com

Merchandise
Lori Slotkin 
917-774-6684 
ljl_nyc@yahoo.com

Andrea Callagy 
917-685-9497 
callagyfamily@gmail.com

Sarah Cetrulo 
917-940-4015 
sarahcetrulo@gmail.com

Prize table 
Jordan Castellani 
917-855-4001 
jordancastellani@gmail.com

Caroline Lopez 
202-491-3285 
caroline.m.lopez@gmail.com

Games
Megan Girald 
203-202-9508 
megancgirald@gmail.com

Jen Ridge 
617-816-1683 
jennifer.ridge@icloud.com

Trish McCullogh 
614-783-9597 
trisha.tolerico@gmail.com 

Aidan Welsh 

aidan.r.welsh@gmail.com

Sponsorship
Sara Goertel 
203-952-8665 
goertel@gmail.com

Courtney Krediet 
203-979-3123 
courtneykrediet@yahoo.com

Sarah Mackie 
970-376-3507 
sarahmack2010@gmail.com

Haunted House
Topher Carnes 
203-918-6503 
tophercarnes@gmail.com

Ayse Wilson 
aysewilson@gmail.com

Kate Watts 
917-520-9367 
katherine.watts@gmail.com

Bake Sale 
Tara Sobolewski 
203-561-2807 
taracastellano@yahoo.com  

Mia Handler  
917-623-6245 
miahandler@gmail.com

Liza Lucas (Christie) 
646-339-1026 
lizalucas@mac.com

Staffing 
Shannon Keefe 
832-398-0403 
shannon.prowse@gmail.com

Gail Miller Bisher 
917-312-6358 
gailmiller1@mac.com

Kim Clariond  
267-228-8227  
kimberly.clariond@gmail.com

Publicity
Eliza Sheffield  
415-606-9474 
ewsheffield@gmail.com

Courtney O’Connor 
303-564-3003 
courtneymatson@gmail.com

Kate Watts 
917-520-9367 
katherine.watts@gmail.com 

DHS Packages & Specials
Amy Daniels (DHS & Pumpkin Share) 
617-438-6374 
amydaniels142@gmail.com
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